BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12-11-2016 - 9:00 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 46.61 TIMMERS, Pieter Netanya (ISR) 6-12-2015
L.T. BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 55.45 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 47.40

Points:

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. TIMMERS, Pieter 88 BRABO 48.55 A 23.38 25.17
2. MARCOURT, Alexandre 99 STT 49.33 A 23.84 25.49
3. DELVOIE, Cedric 92 ESN 49.78 A 24.34 25.44
4. THIJS, Thomas 97 ZGEEL 49.98 A 24.11 25.87
5. AERENTS, Jasper 92 BZK 50.01 A 24.36 25.65
6. DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebasti©8 ZNA 50.24 A 24.49 25.75
7. BORISAVLJEVIC, Alexis 97 BRABO 50.37 A 24.66 25.71
8. CABROL, Xavier 95 CNSW 50.52 A 24.36 26.16
9. BRANDENBURGER, Pit 95 SL 50.71 A 24.49 26.22

10. SYSTERMANS, Pholien 90 MOSAN 50.76 A 24.30 26.46
11. WEIREMANS, Lorenz 96 BRABO 50.77 R 24.64 26.13
12. KOTTERINK, Floris 98 ALBION 50.84 R 24.45 26.39
13. VANGOETSENHOVEN, Dries 97 BRABO 50.98 R 2451 26.47
14. SWILLEN, Timon 00 TZ 50.99 24.58 26.41
15. BODIROZA, Nick 00 BRABO 51.15 24.91 26.24

GERVAIS, Lucas 96 CNBA 51.15 24.23 26.92
17. HOPCHET, Maxandre 95 ENLN 51.39 24.24 27.15
18. MALACHI, Constantin 97 LSC 51.41 2411 27.30
19. BORISAVLJEVIC, Valentin 97 BRABO 51.71 25.10 26.61
20. MARTENS, Noah 00 MEGA 51.87 24.78 27.09
21. EMO, Jerome 00 HN 51.95 25.06 26.89
22. CAMERLYNCK, Tim 98 GOLD 52.01 25.05 26.96
23. SURGELOOSE, Owen 99 MEGA 52.02 25.24 26.78
24. DEWULF, Gillian 96 KZK 52.06 24.10 27.96
25. VAN AUDEKERKE, Nils 96 TSz 52.30 25.31 26.99
26. FEUILLEN, David 99 ESN 52.31 25.27 27.04
27. GOZzZO, Remi 95 SL 52.45 25.29 27.16
28. TRAP, Alexander 97 BRABO 52.56 25.29 27.27
29. STAM, Ruben 98 ALBION 52.71 25.07 27.64
30. HOUSEN, Stef 00 DMB 52.76 25.32 27.44
31. DE SMEDT, Jesse 00 ZI0S 52.77 25.26 27.51
32. DOBBELAERE, Bram 97 MEGA 52.82 25.19 27.63
33. ORIS, Stephane 96 DMB 52.94 25.31 27.63
34. CLAESSENS, Lars 96 GZVN 53.17 25.94 27.23

GASTALDELLO, Marvin 91 MOSAN 53.17 25.87 27.30

SPANHOVE, Lars 96 MEGA 53.17 25.71 27.46
37. XHONNEUX, Thomas 98 HN 53.23 25.83 27.40

TERRYN, Julien 93 RSC 53.23 25.30 27.93
39. BISENIUS, Rayan 00 ENW 53.32 26.00 27.32
40. VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan 00 SL 53.52 25.75 27.77
41. MARCENIUK, Bjorn 99 HZS 53.56 25.99 27.57
42. BERTRAND, Amaury 99 CCM 53.59 25.95 27.64
43. LUYTEN, Sjobbe 98 MOZKA 53.61 26.10 27.51
44. DONATI, Alexandre 01 HN 53.75 25.61 28.14
45. RIBBENS, Jonathan 98 COAST 53.78 25.94 27.84
46. JACQUERIE, Pierre 88 HN 53.91 26.04 27.87
47. DEREZ, Matthias 00 KZK 53.93 26.28 27.65
48. VAN DEN WIINGAERT, Roel 96 SHARK 54.02 25.54 28.48
49. HERMANS, Janou 98 STT 54.05 25.70 28.35
50. STOUTEN, Louka 99 WLW 54.20 25.54 28.66
51. LEPERS, Robin 99 BEST 54.21 25.78 28.43
52. MEYS, Lander 96 BRABO 54.36 26.01 28.35
53. MEGANCK, Gaetan 95 STW 54.39 25.86 28.53
54. DE SMET, Laurens 00 MEGA 54.41 26.22 28.19

COSENDEY, Killian 90 LSC 54.41 26.12 28.29
56. SCAPIN, Nicolas 99 NCH 54.49 26.27 28.22
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

DSQ

CALLEWAERT, Niels
DURIEUX, Damien
VAN SON, Lander
SEBILLE, Corenthin

DE MUNCK, Milan

VAN BREUSEGEM, Mathias
RAYMAEKERS, Robbert
JACQUERIE, Paul
RAES, Lou

VAN DEN BERGH, Floriaan
BERX, Jonas

FABIANI, Remi
LANGMANS, Wannes
ONGENAE, Dries
BAUDOQUX, Valentin
DAEMS, Etienne
MEERT, Ward
VANHAUWAERT, Jente
ENGLEBERT, Antoine
QUIRINY, Louis
CAYOTTE, Sebastien
D'ROZARIO, Reggie
LAUWERS, Sander

DE GRAAF, Christophe
*SW 4.4 - Valse start

YB

00
99
99
99
95
92
98
94
99
99
00
01
99
00
99
01
00
01
00
00
95
98
01
99

BRABO
CNBA
BRABO
ENLN
STT

LAQUA

LOR
LOR
STT

SHARK
GOLD
ENLN
ZCT
ZIOoS
ROSC
STD
STT
LSC
BRABO
RSCM

Time

54.50
54.53
54.54
54.70
54.75
54.78
54.79
54.81
54.82
54.96
55.01
55.16
55.18
55.26
55.36
55.45
55.45
55.52
55.79
55.86
55.97
56.63
56.69
53.22

Pts

* X F X X X

50m

26.10
26.05
26.38
25.81
25.94
26.09
26.07
25.92
26.26
26.55
26.34
26.36
26.00
25.98
26.16
26.77
26.58
26.33
26.99
26.59
26.26
27.05
27.70
25.87

100m

28.40
28.48
28.16
28.89
28.81
28.69
28.72
28.89
28.56
28.41
28.67
28.80
29.18
29.28
29.20
28.68
28.87
29.19
28.80
29.27
29.71
29.58
28.99
27.35
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
12-11-2016 - 9:25 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 27.37 DEBURGHGRAEVE, Frederik Colorado (USA) 1-12-1998

L.T.BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 33.36 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 26.85

Points:

PL NAME

WWWWWNNNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRBRE R
AONPOOBNODTRWNPOORND U AWN

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

N
POV NOUA®WNE

COREELMAN, Jonas
KOSIRNIK, Matic
VANDEVELDE, Raf
EEKHOF, Maxime
ANDRIEN, Maxime

DE GOLS, Senne
CABROL, Maxime
DEWULF, Gillian
DECOSSAUX, Valentin
RYDANT, Hannes
CORTENS, Ken
STAES, Thomas

DE COSTER, Robbe
BOULLE, Romain
BEIRNAERT, Jonas
VANGERVEN, Pieterjan
VAN BEERSEL, Hendrik
HUBERTY, Mathieu
STAVART, Corentin
CALLEWAERT, Niels

. VRANCKX, Bjarne

VERDOODT, Alexis

. VAERNEWYCK, Xander

DE BACKER, Levi
PEREZ, Leo

VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann

DUBUC, Armand
KEUPPENS, Stijn
BEULEN, Cesar

. LANGMANS, Wannes
. VAN DEN ABEELE, Frederik
. ORIS, Tim

. PUT, Dieter

HEYE, Arko
KEUPPENS, Thomas
LEPSCH, Robben
CLAES, Robin
LOURTIE, Antoine
LEMAIRE, Arne
LEPERS, Robin
LEEMANS, Mats
LIESSE, Simon
PAREDIS, Leander
PARMENTIER, Aymeric
EMMERS, Jim
WALTZING, Loic

YEAR TEAM
1991 DM
2000 LAQUA
1993 STT
1997 ZCT
1994 ESN
1998 ZNA
1995 CNSW
1996 KZK
1995 STT
1993 MEGA
1993 LAQUA
2000 SHARK
1998 COAST
1997 CNSW
1997 STW
1989 LAQUA
1997 RSCM
1996 LSC
1999 STT
2000 BRABO
1999 BEST
1998 SCSG
1999 KWZC
1998 ZTZ
1994 EC
2001 SL
1997 EC
1999 HZA
2001 BZK
1999 SHARK
2000 BRABO
1998 DMB
1996 GZVN
2000 WLW
2001 HZA
1999 AZV
2000 VN
2000 CHTHN
1999 AART
1999 BEST
1999 WLW
2002 CNB
1999 DMB
1993 WN
2002 0ZV
2000 CNB

NAT
BEL
SLO
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX

Q-T
27.34
29.39
28.51
29.27
29.47
29.42
29.20
29.67
29.90
29.79
31.56
30.71
29.78
30.23
30.31
30.25
31.08
30.12
30.79
30.51
30.82
30.74
31.83
31.41
29.96
31.87
31.04
30.60
32.84
31.50
32.13
31.97
33.19
32.07
32.42
32.77
31.75
32.89
32.34
32.74
31.75
34.17
33.92
33.00
33.87
33.32

TIME
27.66
28.78
28.80
29.19
29.26
29.31
29.41
29.56
29.59
29.75
29.89
29.97
30.05
30.06
30.25
30.40
30.41
30.50
30.67
30.74
30.75
30.94
31.05
31.07
31.10
31.19
31.23
31.36
31.38
31.64
31.75
31.84
32.04
32.09
32.09
32.16
32.25
32.33
32.45
32.47
32.54
32.76
32.81
33.05
33.21
33.27

DTV OV>>>>>>>>>>
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 17 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
12-11-2016 - 12:28 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 22.59 HEERSBRANDT, Frangois Doha (QAT) 5-12-2014

L.T.BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 28.64 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 23.07

Points:

PL NAME

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

ONoO~WNE

VANGOETSENHOVEN, Dries

DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien

DELVOIE, Cedric
BODIROZA, Nick
ANDRIEN, Maxime
KOTTERINK, Ensger
ANIS, Rami
HOPCHET, Maxandre
GERVAIS, Lucas
CABROL, Xavier

. MULKERS, Lander

JACQUERIE, Paul
EMO, Jerome
MALACHI, Constantin
CAMERLYNCK, Tim
FOURNEAU, Liam
TERRYN, Julien
BAUDOUX, Valentin
XHONNEUX, Thomas
MEGANCK, Gaetan
ROBIN, Thomas
MEYS, Lander
DURIEUX, Damien
LUNAK, Sebastian
RENAUX, Antoine
BERTRAND, Amaury
HEYE, Arko

DEREZ, Matthias
ORIS, Stephane

VAN SON, Lander
JACQUERIE, Pierre
MORIAU, Thibault
FAUVART, Adrien
SCAPIN, Nicolas
COUPE, Thomas
HERMANS, Janou
BISSCHOP, Bert
DUBUC, Armand
KEUPPENS, Thomas
DE GRAAF, Christophe
DE MUNCK, Milan
VERHEYDEN, Andries
VAN DEN BERGH, Floriaan
VAN BREUSEGEM, Mathias
VATA, Gjon

LEMAIRE, Arne
CAMPS, Roeland
BAECKELMANS, Jarne
LUST, Louis
CAYOTTE, Sebastien
LACEUR, Joni

DE MUYNCK, Robbe
QUIRINY, Louis
HEUNINCK, Stijn
COSENDEY, Killian
LERQY, Theo
RAYMAEKERS, Robbert
VOLCKAERT, Mirec
VRIELYNCK, Maximilien
SAROGLOU, Lucas
MITITELU, Armand
BERX, Robbe
BIERMANS, Cas
VOGLAR, Robbe
GIELEN, Yordi

YEAR TEAM
1997 BRABO
1998 ZNA
1992 ESN
2000 BRABO
1994 ESN
1994 ALBION
1991 MEGA
1995 ENLN
1996 CNBA
1995 CNSW
2000 HZS
1994 HN
2000 HN
1997 LSC
1998 GOLD
2000 CCM
1993 RSC
1999 ENLN
1998 HN
1995 STW
2000 CNSW
1996 BRABO
1999 CNBA
2002 CNSW
2000 WN
1999 CCM
2000 WLW
2000 KZK
1996 DMB
1999 BRABO
1988 HN
1999 CNSW
1997 EC
1999 NCH
1997 BOUST
1998 STT
1996 BZK
1997 EC
2001 HZA
1999 ZS
1995 STT
1995 7S
1999 LOR
1992 ZVW
2002 CNBA
1999 AART
2001 STT
2000 RSCM
2001 AZ
1995 LSC
1998 BEST
2001 BRABO
2000 STT
2000 FIRST
1990 LSC
2000 EC
1998 LAQUA
2001 FIRST
2000 CNSW
2001 VN
2001 CNBA
2003 STT
2000 BEST
2002 DMB
2003 bMB

NAT
BEL
BEL
BEL
SLO
BEL
NED
SYR
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
MDA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
Sul
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Q-T
24.24
24.63
24.39
24.99
24.27
24.77
25.60
24.46
26.45
26.31
25.78
26.13
26.84
26.28
25.82
26.05
26.40
26.27
26.00
26.67
27.23
27.51
27.68
26.68
27.41
26.47
26.79
27.21
26.31
26.94
26.92
27.75
26.88
27.49
27.07
27.15
26.88
27.00
28.05
27.60
26.97
28.27
26.70
27.16
28.91
27.53
28.39
28.05
28.23
27.82
27.89
27.63
29.10
28.28
27.81
28.43
28.11
28.33
27.58
28.14
29.13
29.08
28.33
30.65
31.66

TIME
24.33
24.43
24.49
24.60
24.88
25.03
25.35
25.48
25.53
25.78
25.84
25.98
25.99
26.01
26.07
26.10
26.23
26.34
26.45
26.58
26.58
26.58
26.61
26.63
26.80
26.80
26.83
26.83
26.84
26.94
26.98
27.02
27.16
27.19
27.21
27.31
27.34
27.41
27.41
27.46
27.46
27.58
27.59
27.64
27.71
27.77
27.77
27.82
27.93
28.00
28.04
28.07
28.10
28.10
28.17
28.27
28.33
28.35
28.37
28.50
28.51
28.53
28.60
30.18
31.50

DTV OV>>>>>>>>>>
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 17, Men, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, Open

PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA
DSQ VAN HOREN, Senne 2002 ZNA BEL 27.44
*SW 4.4 - Valse start

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 12-11-2016 14:57 - Page 2



BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 23 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
13-11-2016 - 9:32 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 58.79 DEBURGHGRAEVE, Frederik BEL Colorado (USA) 3-12-1998

L.T.BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:12.03 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 58.14
Points:

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. COREELMAN, Jonas 91 DM 59.85 A 28.05 31.80
2. VANDEVELDE, Raf 93 STT 1:02.35 A 29.01 33.34
3. CABROL, Maxime 95 CNSW 1:03.19 A 29.40 33.79
4. DE GOLS, Senne 98 ZNA 1:03.70 A 29.78 33.92
5. EEKHOF, Maxime 97 ZCT 1:03.78 A 29.53 34.25
6. STAES, Thomas 00 SHARK 1:04.28 A 30.74 33.54
7. DECOSSAUX, Valentin 95 STT 1:04.41 A 29.97 34.44
8. DAL, Thomas 97 DM 1:04.42 A 30.58 33.84
9. DE COSTER, Robbe 98 COAST 1:04.68 A 30.53 34.15

10. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 LAQUA 1:04.80 ? 30.13 34.67

DEWULF, Gillian 96 KZK 1:04.80 ? 30.19 34.61
12. RUIJTEN, Sander 01 DMB 1:04.85 R 30.70 34.15
13. VANGERVEN, Pieterjan 89 LAQUA 1:05.45 R 30.87 34.58
14. MATROULE, Thomas 00 STT 1:06.51 31.46 35.05
15. BEIRNAERT, Jonas 97 STW 1:06.59 30.96 35.63
16. BOULLE, Romain 97 CNSW 1:06.65 31.26 35.39
17. VAN BEERSEL, Hendrik 97 RSCM 1:06.82 31.39 35.43
18. VAN DAMME, Antoon 99 AZL 1:07.14 31.87 35.27
19. HUBERTY, Mathieu 96 LSC 1:.07.31 31.30 36.01
20. STAVART, Corentin 99 STT 1:.07.51 31.68 35.83
21. MOYAERT, Theodore 01 ISWIM 1:.07.77 31.80 35.97
22. PEREZ, Leo 94 EC 1:08.07 31.64 36.43
23. DE BACKER, Levi 98 ZT1Z 1:08.18 31.89 36.29

DUBUC, Armand 97 EC 1:08.18 31.88 36.30
25. VRANCKX, Bjarne 99 BEST 1:08.31 32.18 36.13
26. CALLEWAERT, Niels 00 BRABO 1:08.55 31.49 37.06
27. VAN DEN WIINGAERT, Roel 96 SHARK 1:08.69 31.27 37.42
28. VAERNEWYCK, Xander 99 KWzC 1:08.74 32.53 36.21
29. BEULEN, Cesar 01 BZK 1:08.96 32.50 36.46
30. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Yann 01 SL 1:09.16 32.23 36.93
31. LEPSCH, Robben 99 AZV 1:09.48 32.28 37.20
32. LANGMANS, Wannes 99 SHARK 1:09.64 31.62 38.02
33. VAN DEN ABEELE, Frederik 00 BRABO 1:10.16 32.53 37.63
34. ORIS, Tim 98 DMB 1:10.58 32.29 38.29
35. CLAES, Robin 00 VN 1:10.98 33.37 37.61
36. LIESSE, Simon 02 CNB 1:11.06 33.70 37.36
37. WALTZING, Loic 00 CNB 1:12.00 33.93 38.07
38. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 WN 1:12.07 * 33.73 38.34
39. ENGLEBERT, Antoine 00 STD 1:12.53 * 33.81 38.72
40. LOURTIE, Antoine 00 CHTHN 1:12.58 * 33.85 38.73
41. VAN BREUSEGEM, Mathias 92 ZVW 1:13.25 * 34.13 39.12
42. LEEMANS, Mats 99 WLW 1:13.62 * 34.20 39.42
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 25 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
13-11-2016 - 10:00 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 50.44 HEERSBRANDT, Frangois BEL Szczecin (POL) 9-12-2011
L.T.BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:03.79 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 50.93
Points:
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. VANGOETSENHOVEN, Dries 97 BRABO 54.21 A 25.07 29.14
2. STAM, Ruben 98 ALBION 54.25 A 25.26 28.99
3. CROENEN, Louis 94  SHARK 54.36 A 25.66 28.70
4. DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebasti98 ZNA 54.37 A 25.59 28.78
5. KOTTERINK, Ensger 94  ALBION 54.60 A 25.41 29.19
6. ANIS, Rami 91 MEGA 54.63 A 25.61 29.02
7. ANDRIEN, Maxime 94 ESN 54.93 A 25.35 29.58
8. HOPCHET, Maxandre 95 ENLN 55.76 A 26.02 29.74
9. GASTALDELLO, Marvin 91 MOSAN 56.35 A 26.73 29.62
10. MULKERS, Lander 00 HZS 56.45 A 26.31 30.14
11. BODIROZA, Nick 00 BRABO 56.82 R 26.20 30.62
12. CORTENS, Ken 93 LAQUA 56.89 R 26.30 30.59
13. GERVAIS, Lucas 96 CNBA 57.37 R 26.79 30.58
14. FOURNEAU, Liam 00 CCM 58.13 26.40 31.73
15. TERRYN, Julien 93 RSC 58.16 27.42 30.74
16. JACQUERIE, Paul 94 HN 58.36 26.34 32.02
17. RENAUX, Antoine 00 WN 58.48 27.00 31.48
18. LUYTEN, Sjobbe 98 MOZKA 58.64 27.65 30.99
19. XHONNEUX, Thomas 98 HN 59.03 27.56 31.47
20. MEGANCK, Gaetan 95 STW 59.25 27.57 31.68
COUPE, Thomas 97 BOUST 59.25 27.71 31.54
22. VANDERSYPEN, Vincent 99 BRABO 59.30 27.93 31.37
23. BAUDOUX, Valentin 99 ENLN 59.32 27.59 31.73
24. JACQUERIE, Pierre 88 HN 59.43 27.74 31.69
25. DE SMEDT, Jesse 00 ZIOoS 59.50 27.76 31.74
26. ORIS, Stephane 96 DMB 59.77 27.88 31.89
27. MORIAU, Thibault 99 CNSW 59.91 27.83 32.08
28. HEYE, Arko 00 WwWLW 1:00.04 28.49 31.55
29. ROBIN, Thomas 00 CNSW 1:00.60 28.10 32.50
30. BERTRAND, Amaury 99 CCM 1:00.68 28.14 32.54
31. DEREZ, Matthias 00 KZK 1:00.75 28.09 32.66
32. VERHEYDEN, Andries 95 ZS 1:00.83 28.67 32.16
33. DE SCHUTTER, Hannes 98 SHARK 1:00.94 28.24 32.70
34. VAN DEN BERGH, Floriaan 99 LOR 1:01.19 28.30 32.89
35. LIEKENS, Jasper 02 SHARK 1:01.27 28.31 32.96
36. WILLEMS, Bruno 99 ZVL 1:01.33 28.77 32.56
37. LEPERS, Robin 99 BEST 1:01.45 28.00 33.45
38. LACEUR, Joni 98 BEST 1:01.47 28.59 32.88
39. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN 1:01.48 28.45 33.03
40. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA 1:01.60 28.58 33.02
41. DE MUYNCK, Robbe 01 BRABO 1:01.72 28.97 32.75
42. BAECKELMANS, Jarne 00 RSCM 1:01.81 28.92 32.89
43. BERX, Jonas 00 STT 1:01.87 28.74 33.13
44. HEUNINCK, Stijn 00 FIRST 1:01.91 28.47 33.44
45. MITITELU, Armand 01 CNBA 1:02.16 29.21 32.95
46. D'ROZARIO, Reggie 98 BRABO 1:02.26 28.55 33.71
47. HERMANS, Janou 98 STT 1:02.51 28.31 34.20
48. BERX, Robbe 03 STT 1:02.64 29.45 33.19
49. SAROGLOU, Lucas 01 VN 1:02.74 29.13 33.61
50. COSENDEY, Killian 90 LSC 1:03.20 29.71 33.49
51. LEROQY, Theo 00 EC 1:03.62 29.65 33.97
52. CAYOTTE, Sebastien 95 LSC 1:03.64 29.01 34.63
53. PARMENTIER, Maxim 00 BRABO 1:03.65 29.35 34.30
54. DE MUNCK, Milan 95 STT 1:03.89 * 28.68 35.21
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 31 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
13-11-2016 - 11:07 Results Prelim
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 21.26 HEERSBRANDT, Frangois Doha (QAT) 6-12-2014

L.T. BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 25.54 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 21.50

Points:

PL NAME

NoakwNPE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.

39.

41.
42.

a4,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

TIMMERS, Pieter

AERENTS, Jasper
WEIREMANS, Lorenz
DELVOIE, Cedric

CABROL, Xavier
BORISAVLJEVIC, Alexis
VANGOETSENHOVEN, Dries
KOTTERINK, Floris

DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien

MALACHI, Constantin
DOBBELAERE, Bram
GERVAIS, Lucas
BORISAVLJEVIC, Valentin
BRANDENBURGER, Pit
BODIROZA, Nick

STAM, Ruben
HOPCHET, Maxandre
SURGELOOSE, Owen
DE GRAAF, Christophe
RYDANT, Hannes

VAN LOOQY, Quinten
DEWULF, Gillian
CORTENS, Ken

THIJS, Thomas
SPANHOVE, Lars

DE SMEDT, Jesse

ANIS, Rami
CAMERLYNCK, Tim
TERRYN, Julien
XHONNEUX, Thomas
GO0ZZO, Remi
FAUVART, Adrien
RAYMAEKERS, Robbert
STOUTEN, Louka
JACQUERIE, Pierre
MEYS, Lander

VAN DEN WIINGAERT, Roel
VANDERSCHRICK, Stephan
JACQUERIE, Paul
DUBUC, Armand
HERMANS, Janou
CALLEWAERT, Niels
FOURNEAU, Liam
LEPERS, Robin
HUBERTY, Mathieu
ORIS, Stephane
DELFERIERE, Alan
ONGENAE, Dries
SEBILLE, Corenthin
BERTRAND, Amaury
LANGMANS, Wannes
DEREZ, Matthias

VAN BREUSEGEM, Mathias
COSENDEY, Killian
HANIN, Matthieu

DE MUNCK, Milan
CAYOTTE, Sebastien
VRANCKX, Bjarne
DAEMS, Etienne
DUCASTEL, Sander
QUIRINY, Louis

CLOES, Janek
ENGLEBERT, Antoine
FAELENS, Theo

VAN DEN BERGH, Floriaan

YEAR TEAM
1988 BRABO
1992 BZK
1996 BRABO
1992 ESN
1995 CNSW
1997 BRABO
1997 BRABO
1998 ALBION
1998 ZNA
1997 LSC
1997 MEGA
1996 CNBA
1997 BRABO
1995 SL
2000 BRABO
1998 ALBION
1995 ENLN
1999 MEGA
1999 7S
1993 MEGA
1999 SHARK
1996 KZK
1993 LAQUA
1997 ZGEEL
1996 MEGA
2000 ZIOS
1991 MEGA
1998 GOLD
1993 RSC
1998 HN
1995 SL
1997 EC
1998 LAQUA
1999 WLW
1988 HN
1996 BRABO
1996 SHARK
2000 SL
1994 HN
1997 EC
1998 STT
2000 BRABO
2000 CCM
1999 BEST
1996 LSC
1996 DMB
1998 SCSG
2000 GOLD
1999 ENLN
1999 CCM
1999 SHARK
2000 KZK
1992 ZVW
1990 LSC
1996 CNA
1995 STT
1995 LSC
1999 BEST
2001 ZCT
1996 ZVW
2000 STT
1999 BEST
2000 STD
2000 EC
1999 LOR

NAT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
MDA
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
SLO
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
SYR
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
SuUl
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Q-T
21.34
21.50
22.80
22.48
23.28
23.27
22.64
23.06
22.92
23.33
23.80
24.46
23.55
23.01
24.05
23.82
23.24
24.04
24.52
24.24
24.09
23.66
24.31
23.06
24.99
24.75
25.51
24.08
24.92
24.58
24.28
24.60
24.83
24.94
25.09
24.96
24.23
24.45
24.84
24.13
25.04
25.38
2477
25.23
24.72
24.72
24.78
25.42
25.49
24.86
25.64
24.44
24.54
24.95
25.76
24.75
25.25
25.56
24.98
25.18
25.36
26.41
26.24
25.47
24.84

TIME
22.39
22.87
22.90
22.95
23.01
23.13
23.14
23.14
23.15
23.32
23.47
23.49
23.61
23.64
23.69
23.74
23.82
23.89
24.03
24.08
24.19
24.21
24.26
24.29
24.38
24.39
24.41
24.47
24.54
24.55
24.56
24.57
24.59
24.60
24.63
24.63
24.65
24.65
24.67
24.67
24.68
24.75
24.75
24.79
24.81
24.82
24.84
24.88
24.90
24.93
24.97
25.01
25.05
25.12
25.17
25.19
25.38
25.38
25.39
25.43
25.60
25.76
25.96
26.24
26.48

DTV OV>>>>>>>>>>

FINA
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 103 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
12-11-2016 - 16:05 Results Final
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 27.37 DEBURGHGRAEVE, Frederik BEL Colorado (USA) 1-12-1998

L.T.BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 33.36 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 26.85

Points:

PL NAME

Final

1. COREELMAN, Jonas
KOSIRNIK, Matic
VANDEVELDE, Raf
CABROL, Maxime
EEKHOF, Maxime
ANDRIEN, Maxime
DE GOLS, Senne
DEWULF, Gillian

NGO R~WN

YEAR TEAM

1991 DM
2000 LAQUA
1993 STT
1995 CNSW
1997 zCT
1994 ESN
1998 ZNA
1996 KZK

NAT

BEL
SLO
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

27.66
28.78
28.80
29.41
29.19
29.26
29.31
29.56

TIME

27.86
28.54
28.59
28.60
29.01
29.04
29.18
29.48

FINA

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie
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BK_CB 25m 2016 OPEN
Brugge, 12- - 13-11-2016

Event 117 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
12-11-2016 - 17:55 Results Final
RB Petit Bain - BR Klein bad 22.59 HEERSBRANDT, Frangois Doha (QAT) 5-12-2014

L.T.BK25m - T.L. CB 25m : 28.64 / Minima World Championships 25 m 2016 : 23.07

Points:

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
Final
1. BODIROZA, Nick 2000 BRABO

NGO R~WN

DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien 1998 ZNA
VANGOETSENHOVEN, Dries 1997 BRABO

DELVOIE, Cedric 1992 ESN
ANDRIEN, Maxime 1994 ESN
HOPCHET, Maxandre 1995 ENLN
ANIS, Rami 1991 MEGA
GERVAIS, Lucas 1996 CNBA

NAT

SLO
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
SYR
BEL

24.60
24.43
24.33
24.49
24.88
25.48
25.35
25.53

TIME

24.23
24.35
24.40
24.41
24.80
25.08
25.58
25.74

FINA

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie

12-11-2016 18:32 - Page 1



